


Boetlcher
RACE FPARTS
KINGAROQY SPEEDWAY RULES, REGULATIONS & GENRERAL INFO

WARNING NOTICE

Motor racing is dangerous. It is a condition of admission that spectators and all persons attending this meeting do so entirely at
their own risk. All persons, corporations, clubs and associations having any connection with the promotion or conduct of the
meeting, including the owners and occupiers of the land and the drivers and owners of the vehicles, are absolved from liability
or damage to spectators and all other persons at the meeting, no matter whether for negligence or as occupier or on any other
basis and no matter whether such injury or damage be foreseeable or howsoever such injury or damage be caused. PATRONS
MUST ENTER GROUNDS AT THEIR OWN RISK.

INDEMNIFICATION

The promoters shall not be held responsible to any person or persons, company or syndicate, for injuries sustained by any
person, person and / or personnel. Nor will they (the Promoters) accept responsibility for the damage to any property what so
ever, regardless of whom it belongs. This also covers the loss of properties.

FLAG AND LIGHT SIGNALS

GREEN FLAG / LIGHT - Racing is go. YELLOW FLAG / LIGHT - Caution, slow down.

RED FLAG / LIGHT - Danger, stop ASAP BLACK FLAG w WHITE STRIPE - Caution Flag, report to steward
WHITE FLAG - Last Lap BLACK FLAG - Competitor is to withdraw ASAP

YELLOW FLAG w BLACK STRIPE - Noise Flag BLACK FLAG w WHITE DOT - Mechanical Defect, withdraw ASAP
CHEQUERED FLAG - Race completed BLUE FLAG w YELLOW DOT - Passing Flag

FOOD

There is several food and drink outlets situated surrounding the track. A wide variety of hot and cold food is available for
purchase, as well as hot and cold drinks.

ALCOHOL

The Kingaroy Speedway is strictly a NO B.Y.O. track. Management and security reserve the right upon entrance to the venue to
inspect bags, eskies or containers for the presence of alcohol. Alcohol is available for purchase at the “Bar” which is located
next to the Main control tower near the start finish line or up on the back straight “Hill Bar” located on the western side.

RESTROOM FACILITIES
Men’s and ladies toilet facilities are available in both the pits and the public areas. The restroom facilities near the Main control
tower offer toilets, showers and change rooms.

EVENT CANCELLATION

Should it be deemed necessary, whether due to inclement weather, mechanical or electrical malfunctions or any other
unforeseen circumstances beyond the promoter’s control, to cancel the event before the SIXTH event, pass-out tickets for the
very next race meeting will be issued. No money will be refunded under any circumstance.

PIT AREA RESTRICTION

You can purchase a ONE DAY PIT LICENCE from Speedway Australia Website. We welcome you to look at the cars and talk
to the drivers after the race meeting, but we must ask that you refrain from this area during the race meeting. Dress code for
the pit area requires that closed shoes must be worn. If you want to gain access to the pits during a race meeting, you can
purchase a “Pit Entry Pass” from the Pit gates for only $10.00. The Pit Area is an alcohol free zone at all times. We welcome
you to come down to the pits for free, after the meeting has finished, to get your favourite drivers autograph!!!
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Sprintcars Bryan Mann Ql6 11.977 secs 28/02/2015

Late Models Steve Francis USA15 13.004 secs 03/01/2015
Lightning Sprints Kurt Wilson N16 12.879 secs 08/12/2018
Dirt Modifieds David Clark Q5 13.545 secs 26/11/2011
Formula 500’s Nathan Pronger Q43 13.803 secs 15/11/2014
Speedcars Troy Ware Q71 13.896 secs 28/10/2011

Super Sedans Darren Kane Q36 13.447 secs 08/12/2018
Microsprints Shane Munro Qle 14.701 secs 14/09/2013
Wingless Sprints David Eggins NX71 14.801 secs 08/12/2018
Compact Speedcars Darren Vine Q12 14.846 secs 24/04/2018
Modlites Klinton Hancey Al 14.994 secs 22/09/2018
AMCA’s Matt Hardy Q15 15.643 secs 03/01/2015
Modified Sedans Gavin Fletcher SB42 15.689 secs 30/09/2012
Production Sedans Chris Pagel G2 16.490 secs 11/11/2017
National 4s Tim Weir Q1 16.655 secs 22/09/2018
Stockrods Shane French Q19 16.679 secs 04/05/2013

Street Stocks Anthony Beare SA46 16.946 secs 03/05/2014
Junior Sedans Top Stars Aidan Rigby G28 17.359 secs 15/04/2023
Junior Sedans New Stars Jackson Kunny G19 17.757 secs 15/04/2023

Nominations|5* May 24

Street Stocks 20/20

4|Page



Sponsored By Newline Hunting Supplies

BB7 Travis Hutchison/Kane Heidke CR7 Ricky Gill/Michelle Barbeler
SB10 Ben Stead/Jack Stead G13 Sue Chapman/Stephen Freeman

T19 Spud Elliot/Josh Harm G25 Michael Irwin/Scott Simpson
SB25 Derek Richardson/James Richardson SB31 Jake Wilkinson/Luke Wilkinson
CR33 Colin Young/Gary Bonwick SB33 Darren Ciesiolka/Josh Ciesiolka
BB34 Dan Cooney/Xak Cooney BB51 Chris Spiteri/Kenneth Carroll
BB57 Ebony-Jayne Findlay/Dan McColm C64 John Stoward/Brandon Stoward
CR78 Beau Coplick/Jonathon Coplick BB87 Jessica Dakin-Masters/Beau Pieters
SB88 Nathan Barbeler/David Barbeler BB94 Fletcher Smith/Brandon Hough

C94 Jason Killick/Riley Killick CR96 Ben Langton/Matt Langton
LV99 Peter Thompson/Samantha Thompson SB777 Brad Mendes/Danny Hurt

Modified Sedans

SB11 Chris Hams B12 Jake Hawkins
SB13 Ben Stead SB15 Pacey Clegg
SB21 Kent Shelford B30 Jason Dreaver
SB34 Cameron Busiko N36 David Jacobi

C44 Glenn Truin B51 Dean Hawkins
SB55 Josh Harm G58 Tim Weir

C69 Steven Love CR77 Lachlan Seawright
SB84 Danny Hurt CR73 Lee Volk
SB148 Brett Barron

Production Sedans

G4 Jayden Snell SB10 Kyron Clegg

R10 Gemma Ries SB17 T] Horne
SB42 Paull Conradi C44 Sam James
SB48 Sheree Barron G51 Dan Cook

G55 Clint Boughen GL81 Troy Andrewarther
SB88 Nathan Barbeler SB99 Jack Kay

National 4’s
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Q1 Tim Weir G8 Melody Spence
G11 Amber Spence G21 Hayley Spence
N24 Jorja Woolfe G27 Josh Rigby
G28 Doug Rigby SC27 Blake Jessen
C38 Terry Wenzel SB38 Mike Webber
SC46 Darren Brumpton SB50 Rob Smith
SC72 Mark Littlehales

Junior Sedans - Top Stars
SC3 Chloe Lebeter Cé6 Ethan Jenner
BB7 Coen Herwig M12 Sam Duthie
G19 Jackson Kunny M21 Ella Duthie
N26 Ellie Wilson N29 Marcus Moore
N32 Jake Synnott SC32 Izaac Vandenberg
B101 Alecander Nicolaysen

Junior Sedans - New Stars

G7 Jada Peacock GL8 Stephen Stuart
CR13 Liam Guymer B15 Cooper Franz
GL18 Sophie Stewart GL19 Fletcher Eyers
N22 Leeroy Preston SB24 Noah McDermott
N33 Angus Scott C34 Kailyn Humphreys
CR59 Lucas Welke G76 Jeremy Sutherland
CR93 Tyler Beer R97 Kyle Moretto
N99 Poppy Airey
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BETS
/ ﬁip

Heavy Haulage - Bulk Transport - Fuel Storage & Transport
Land Clearing & Grinding - Site Construction & Rehab

Heavy Plant § Equipment Hire - Crane Hire

Fluid / Water Store & Transfer - Bulk Landscape Supplies

www.corbets.com.au
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Boettcher
RCE PRARTS
IBRP are a family owned business who has been in
Motorsport Retail for over 15 years. Being a
family business who also race, we strive for
excellence in customer service and as racers
ourselves know what it takes to reach the
pinnacle in racing. Their sales team at lan
Boettcher Race Parts has a great combination of

experience and youth who have been involved in
Motorsport as drivers, car owners and crew

members of successful race team.

“As racers ourselves we know that having the right part for
the right job can make all the difference.”

IBRP stock a massive range of parts and
offer them at very competitive prices. With
over 100 years combined racing knowledge
to call upon, you can be assured that they
will not just sell you a part, they will help
you choose the right part. In 1999, a major
commitment to the industry was made by
IBRP, with the commencement of a retail
Speedway business in Ipswich, QLD. IBRP
has since come of age, with a state of the
art showroom, parts warehouse and Race
Car Fabrication area in a purpose built
27,000 ft2 facility.

IBRP offers high performance race parts from leading Australian and overseas manufactures. IBRP’s focus is on
Dirt Track Speedway, but also offers Drift, Drag, Touring and Go Kart high performance products. IBRP is the
largest Speedway focused outlet in Australia and has become the number 1 Late Model and Super Sedan
specialist in Australia.

“Be assured that at IBRP we won’t just sell you any part, we
will see you get the RIGHT PART.”
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12:00am
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm

Run Sheet |5 mav24

Division
Pit Gates Open
Drivers Briefing
Grand Parade
Racing Starts
National 4’s
Street Stocks 20/20
Production Sedans

Junior Sedans — New
Street Stocks 20/20
Junior Sedans — New
Junior Sedans — Top
Street Stocks 20/20
Modified Sedans
Modified Sedans
Street Stocks 20/20

National 4’s
Production Sedans
Street Stocks 20/20
Junior Sedans - New
Junior Sedans — New
Junior Sedans — Top
Street Stocks 20/20
Modified Sedans
Modified Sedans
Street Stocks 20/20
National 4’s
Production Sedans
Street Stocks 20/20
Junior Sedans — New
Junior Sedans — New
Junior Sedans — Top
Modified Sedans
Modified Sedans
INTERVAL

National 4’s

Junior Sedans — Top
Junior Sedans — New
Street Stocks 20/20
Street Stocks 20/20
Modified Sedans
Production Sedans

Event

Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 3
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 4

Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 5
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 2
Heat 6
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 7
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 8
Heat 5
Heat 6
Heat 3
Heat 5
Heat 6

A Main
A Main
A Main
A Main 1
A Main 2
A Main
A Main

Time

Laps
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Detail

Coin Flip

Coin Flip

Coin Flip

Coin Flip

Coin Flip

Coin Flip

Coin Flip

Coin Flip

Coin Flip
Coin Flip
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octtehen

RCE PARTS

IBRP, not just race parts!

IBRP have a large range of products for the
Hot Rod and High Performance Street Car
Enthusiast and with our two full time
fabricators in our fabrication facility, we can
help with your custom fabrication
requirements. Whether it be a small welding
job or work required on your race car.

IBRP stock a massive range of Aeroflow Performance with everything
from fittings and braided lines to Silicone Bends and Fuel Pumps on

the shelf and if it’s not in stock you can rest assured, we can get any @
item Aeroflow has in stock next business day.

In 2016, IBRP acquired Motorsport Fuels and the Queensland State
Distributorship for ELF Race Fuels. For more than 45 years, ELF has

been a competitive, innovative and successful brand. Thanks to
years devoted to motorsport research and innovation, ELF products

-

will allow you to achieve excellence. ™
MOTORSPORT
IBRP stock, ELF LMS Oxygenated race Fuel, ELF Race Methanol, Race mw,,,'f,t:ﬂf::i

Spec E85, AVGAS Leaded Race Fuel, Recochem Methanol and the
most exciting brand to hit Australian shores — Renegade Race fuel!

% IBRP also have a fully stocked race trailer that
travels to many events around the South East
Corner, including most IBRP Kingaroy
Speedway events. Pop down to the pits this
weekend, to check it out for yourself and say
meet Shane Milburn who has a lot of
knowledge and expertise in the speedway
game.

In the lead up to any event, ring the team in
advance at the shop on (07) 3067 3411 to
bring your parts to the track.
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Program |

Grand Parade
Heat 1
Amber Spence G11
Hayley Spence G21
Doug Rigby G28
Josh Rigby G27
Mark Littlehales SC72
Melody Spence G8
Terry Wenzel C38
Heat 1
Ben Stead SB10
Michelle Barbeler CR7
Beau Pieters BB87
Brandon Hough BB94
Danny Hurt SB777
Brandon Stoward C64
Heat 1
Sam James C44
Paul Conradi SB42
Sheree Barron SB48
Nathan Barbeler SB88
Troy Andrewarther GL81
Jayden Snell G4
Heat 1
Jada Peacock G76
Tyler Beer CR93
Stehpen Stuart GL8
Poppy Airey N99
Heat 2
Ebony-Jayne Findlay BB57
Ben Langton CR96
Josh Harm T19
Derek Richards SB25
Scott Simpson G25
Josh Ciesiolka SB33

Heat 2

All Sedans

National 4’s
2. Tim Weir
4. Darren Brumpton
6. Rob Smith
8. Mike Webber
10. Jorja Woolfe
12. Blake Jenssen

Street Stocks 20/20

2. Samantha Thompson
4. Kenneth Carroll

6. David Barbeler

8. Riley Killick

10. Luke Wilkinson

Production Sedans

2. T] Horne
4. Gemma Ries
6. Jack Kay
8. Clint Boughen
10. Dan Cook
12. Kyron Clegg

Junior Sedans - New Stars

2. Noah McDermott
4. Lucas Welke

6. Angus Scott

8.

Street Stocks 20/2
2. Colin Young
4. Beau Coplick
6. Travis Hutchison
8. Stephen Freeman
10. Dan Cooney

Junior Sedans - New Stars

8 laps
Q1
SC46
SB50
SB38
N24
SC27

8 laps
LV99
BB51
SB88
C94
SB31

8 laps
SB17
R10
SB99
G55
G51
SB10

8 laps
SB24
CR59
N33

8 laps
CR33
CR78
BB7
G13
BB34

8 laps
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EVENT 7

EVENT 8

EVENT 9
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Sophie Stewart
Jeremy Sutherland
Kyle Moretto
Fletcher Eyres

Heat

Ella Duthie

Marcus Moore
Jackson Kunny

Sam Duthie
Alexander Nicolaysen
Chloe Lebeter

Heat

Jack Stead

Dan McColm
Brad Mendes
Kane Heidke
Nathan Barbeler
Chris Spiteri

Heat

Pacey Clegg
Jason Dreaver
Josh Harm
Cameron Busiko

Heat

Steven Love
Brett Barron
Ben Stead
Jake Hawkins
Lee Volk

GL18
G76
R97
GL19

M21
N29
G19
M12
B101
SC32

SB10
BB57
SB777
BB7
SB88
BB51

SB15
B30

SB55
SB34

C69
Sb148
SB13
B12
CR73

Leeroy Preston
Liam Guymer
Cooper Franz
Kailyn Humphreys

Qo

Junior Sedans - Top Stars

2. Jake Synott
4. lzaac Vandenberg
6. Coen Herwig
8. Ellie Wilson
10. Ethan Jenner

Street Stocks 20/20

2. Jason Killick

4. Matt Langton

6. Darren Ciesiolka
8. Sue Chapman
10. Spud Elliot

Modified Sedans

2. Lachlan Seawright
4. Danny Hurt

6. Dean Hawkins

8. Tim Weir

Modified Sedans

2. Chris Hams

4. Glenn Truin

6. David Jacobi
8. Kent Shelford
10.

N22
CR13
B15
C32

8 laps
N32
SC32
BB7
N26
Cé6

8 laps
C94
CR96
SB33
G13
T19

8 laps
CR77
SB84
B51
G58

8 laps
SB11
C44
N36
SB21
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SEILER EARTHMOVING

> Owner operator with over 25 years experience.

Specialising in Dams, Drainage / Erosion Control,
Road Works, Stick roking and Land Clearing.

Hitachi DX194L, Grader FG95, 325hp Steiger & 121t Laser Scoop

Covering Wide Bay, North, Sowth and
Central Burnett areos, Quotey available.

QUALITY WORK - DONE ONCE - DONE RIGHT
Phone Brad on 4168 5949 or 0427 762 087

KINGAROY EQUIPMENT SALES

Specialising in :
m VWELDERS m GENERATORS m OTECH OIL

“1 m AIR COMPRESSORS m WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT = KINCHROME STOCKISTS
=L u POWER TOOLS = HAND TOOLS m STEEL SALES

B Cnr River Rd & Bunya Hwy (opposite Ken MillsToyota) B p:[07) 41636911 W

EVENT 11 Heat 4 Street Stocks 20/20 8 laps
1. John Stoward C64 2. Jake Wilkinson SB31
3. Xak Cooney BB34 4. Peter Thompson LV99
5. Gary Bonwick CR33 6. Michael Irwin G25
7. Jonathon Coplick CR78 8. James Richards SB25
9. Fletcher Smith BB94 10. Jessica Dakin-Masters BB87
11. Ricky Gill CR7
EVENT 12 Heat 2 National 4's 8 laps
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Rob Smith
Mark Littlehales
Jorja Woolfe
Hayley Spence
Mike Webber
Doug Rigby
Terry Wenzel

Heat

Nathan Barbeler
Jack Kay

T] Horne

Jayden Snell
Gemma Ries
Paul Conradi

Heat

Brandon Stoward
Danny Hurt
Brandon Hough
Josh Harm

Ben Langton

Ben Stead

Heat

Jeremy Sutherland
Kailyn Humphreys
Poppy Airey
Jada Peacock

Heat

Kyle Moretto
Liam Guymer
Stephen Stuart
Noah McDermott

Heat

Coen Herwig
Alexander Nicolaysen
Ethan Jenner

Marcus Moore

Ellie Wilson

Jackson Kunny

Heat
Ricky Gill
Nathan Barbeler

SB50
SC72
N24
G21
SB38
G28
C38

SB88
SB99
SB17
G4
R10
SB42

Co4
SB777
BB94
T19
CR96
SB10

G76
C34
N99
G76

R97
CR13
GL8
SB24

BB7
B101
Coé
N29
N26
G19

CR7
SB88

=
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Melody Spence
Josh Rigby

Tim Weir

Amber Spence
Darren Brumpton
Blake Jenssen

Production Sedans

2.
4,
6.
8.
10.
12.

Troy Andrewarther
Dan Cook

Kyron Clegg

Clint Boughen

Sam James

Sheree Barron

Street Stocks 20/20

2.
4,
6.
8.
10.

Luke Wilkinson
Sue Chapman
Darren Ciesiolka
Beau Coplick
Jason Killick

Junior Sedans - New Stars

2.
4,
6.
8.

Tyler Beer
Cooper Franz
Leeroy Preston

Junior Sedans - New Stars

X BEDN

Lucas Welke
Fletcher Eyres
Angus Scott
Sophie Stewart

Junior Sedans - Top Stars

2.
4,
6.
8.
10.

Chloe Lebeter
Sam Duthie

Jake Synnott

Ella Duthie

[zaac Vandenberg

Street Stocks 20/20

2. Jessica Dakin-Masters
4. James Richards

G8
G27
Q1
G11
SC46
SC27

8 laps
GL81
G51
SB10
G55
C44
SB48

8 laps
SB31
G13
SB33
CR78
C94

8 laps
CR93
B15
N22

8 laps
CR59
GL19
N33
GL18

8 laps
SC32
M12
N32
M21
SC32

8 laps
BB87

SB25
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5. Kane Heidke BB7 6. Michael Irwin G25

7. Gary Bonwick CR33 8. Kenneth Carroll BB51

9. Xak Cooney BB34 10. Samantha Thompson LV99
11. Ebony-Jayne Findlay BB57

EVENT 19 Heat 3 Modified Sedans 8 laps

1. David Jacobi N36 2. Glenn Truin C44

3. Danny Hurt SB84 4. Lee Volk CR73

5. Kent Shelford SB21 6. Chris Hams SB11

7. Jason Dreaver B30 8. Steven Love C69

MURGON

S AN D G RAVEL

EVENT 20 Heat 4 Modified Sedans 8 laps
1. Josh Harm SB55 2. Ben Stead SB13
3. Dean Hawkins B51 4. Jake HawKkins B12
5. Cameon Busiko SB34 6. Tim Weir G58
7. Brett Barron SB148 8. Pacey Clegg SB15
9. Lachlan Seawright CR77 10.
EVENT 21 Heat 7 Street Stocks 20/20 8 laps
1. Chris Spiteri BB51 2. Spud Elliot T19
3. Scott Simpson G25 4. Riley Killick C94
5. Jonathon Coplick CR78 6. David Barbeler SB88
7. Beau Pieters BB87 8. Matt Langton CR96
9. Dan McColm BB57 10. Jake Wilkinson SB31
11. Jack Stead SB10
EVENT 22 Heat 3 National 4's 8 laps
1. Mike Webber SB38 2. Doug Rigby G28
3. Jorja Woolfe N24 4. Darren Brumpton SC46
5. Melody Spence G8 6. Mark Littlehales SC72
7. Josh Rigby G27 8. Hayley Spence G21
9. Amber Spence G11 10. Tim Weir Q1
11. Rob Smith SB50 12. Blake Jessen SC27
13. Terry Wenzel C38
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EVENT 25
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Heat

Kyron Clegg
Sheree Barron
Dan Cook
Gemmer Ries
Sam James
Nathan Barbeler

Heat

Josh Ciesiolka
Fletcher Smith
Derek Richards
Brad Mendes
Michelle Barbeler
John Stoward

Heat

Poppy Airey
Cooper Franz
Leeroy Preston
Tyler Beer

Heat

Angus Scott
Stephen Stuart
Jada Peacock
Kyle Moretto

Heat

Ellie Wilson
Ethan Jenner
Chloe Lebeter
Sam Duthie
Ella Duthie
Coen Herwig

Heat
Tim Weir
Lachlan Seawright
Pacey Clegg
David Jacobi

Heat
Lee Volk

Jake Hawkins
Steven Love
Danny Hurt

SB10
SB48
G51
R10
C44
SB88

SB33
BB94
SB25
SB777
CR7
C64

N99
B15
N22
CR93

N33
GL8
G76
R97

N26
Cé
SC32
M12
M21
BB7

G58
CR77
SB15
N36

CR73
B12
C69
SB84

Production Sedans

2.
4,
6.
8.
10.
12.

Jayden Snell

Clint Boughen
Paul Conradi

Troy Andrewartha
Jack Kay

TJ] Horne

Street Stocks 20/20

2.
4,
6.
8.
10.

Dan Cooney
Stephen Freeman
Travis Hutchison
Peter Thompson
Colin Young

Junior Sedans - New Stars

2.
4,
6.
8.

Kailyn Humphreys
Noah McDermott
Lucas Welke

Junior Seans - New Stars

2.

A

Fletcher Eyers
Sophie Stewart
Liam Guymer
Jeremy Sutherland

Junior Sedans - Top Stars

2.
4,
6.
8.
10.

Jackson Kunny

[zaac Vandenberg
Alexander Nicolaysen
Marcus Moore

Jake Synnott

Modified Sedans

2

4,
6.
8.

Kent Shelford
Brett Barron
Dean Hawkins
Ben Stead

Modified Sedans

2

4,
6.
8.

Cameron Busiko
Jason Dreaver
Chris Hams
Glenn Truin

8 laps
G4
G55
SB42
GL81
SB99
SB17

8 laps
BB32
G13
BB7
LV99
CR33

8 laps
C34

SB24
CR59

8 laps
GL19
GL18
CR13
G76

8 laps
G19
SC32
B101
N29
N32

8 laps
SB21
SB148
B51
SB13

8 laps
SB34
B30
SB11

C44
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9. Josh Harm SB55 10.
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EVENT 30 AMain National 4’s 20 laps

1 2.
3. 4.
5. 6.
7 8.
9 10.

EVENT 31 AMain Junior Sedans - Top Stars 15 laps

2.
4.
6.
8.
10.

e Rl

EVENT 32 AMain Junior Sedans - New Stars 15 laps

2.
4.
6.
8.
10.

el 5 Rl ) R

EVENT 33 AMain1 Street Stocks 20/20 20 laps
1. 2.

Sl ojes

4.
6.
8
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EVENT 34

Sl es

EVENT 35
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EVENT 36
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AMain2 Street Stocks 20/20 20 laps
2.

4.
6.
8

AMain Modified Sedans 20 laps

®© ok

AMain Production Sedans 20 laps
2.

4.
6.
8.
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SEE YOU ALL NEXT SEASON!! KEEP A LOOK OUT ON OUR SOCIALS FOR
THE NEXT UPCOMING SPEEDWAY SEASON!

JOIN US ON SOCIAL MEDIA AND STAY UPDATED

Search for

“Kingaroy Speedway”

facebook L(O) EETER

www.southburnettspeedway.com
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